
CATTLE BARON’S BALL
Benefitting SATURDAY EVENING,

AUGUST 10, 2024
Huntington Central Park

Equestrian Center
Red Horse Barn

  PLEASE CONTACT JUDY ALEXANDER, 714-328-9923,PLEASE CONTACT JUDY ALEXANDER, 714-328-9923,    JUDY@FREEREINFOUNDATION.ORGJUDY@FREEREINFOUNDATION.ORG

THANK YOUTHANK YOU for partnering with Free Rein Foundation on for partnering with Free Rein Foundation on
its mission: To provide a loving sanctuary for abused andits mission: To provide a loving sanctuary for abused and
unwanted horses and to harness their unique intuitiveunwanted horses and to harness their unique intuitive
abilities to help youth overcome mental health challenges.abilities to help youth overcome mental health challenges.

SPONSOREDSPONSORED

SPONSOREDSPONSORED

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES
        DIAMOND SPONSOR - $20,000DIAMOND SPONSOR - $20,000  
        1 Exclusive Lead Sponsorship available1 Exclusive Lead Sponsorship available

Special Meet & Greet cocktail hour before eventSpecial Meet & Greet cocktail hour before event
On-site event tableOn-site event table
Name/logo on all media; full-page program adName/logo on all media; full-page program ad
Table seating for 10 guestsTable seating for 10 guests
On-stage recognition during the eventOn-stage recognition during the event
Private Hug & Groom for your groupPrivate Hug & Groom for your group
Name Free Rein’s next rescued mustangName Free Rein’s next rescued mustang

      SAPPHIRE SPONSOR - $10,000SAPPHIRE SPONSOR - $10,000  
        2 Sponsorships available2 Sponsorships available

Special Meet & Greet cocktail hour Special Meet & Greet cocktail hour beforebefore  eventevent
On-site event tableOn-site event table
Name/logo prominent on all print, website &Name/logo prominent on all print, website &  

              social media materials; half-page program adsocial media materials; half-page program ad
Table seating for 10 guestsTable seating for 10 guests
On-stage recognition during the eventOn-stage recognition during the event

        EMERALDEMERALD SPONSOR - $5,000 SPONSOR - $5,000    
        33 Sponsorships available Sponsorships available

Private Hug & Groom for your groupPrivate Hug & Groom for your group
Name/logo on all print, website & socialName/logo on all print, website & social  

              media materials, 1/4-page program admedia materials, 1/4-page program ad
Table seating for 4 guestsTable seating for 4 guests

        RUBYRUBY SPONSOR - $2,000 SPONSOR - $2,000  
        4 Sponsorships available4 Sponsorships available

Free Rein/Urban Forest Tour (10 guests max)Free Rein/Urban Forest Tour (10 guests max)
Name/logo on all print, website & social mediaName/logo on all print, website & social media

              and logo in programand logo in program  
Table seating for 2 guestsTable seating for 2 guests

      TURQUOISE SPONSOR - $1,000TURQUOISE SPONSOR - $1,000  
      10 10 Sponsorships availableSponsorships available

2 passes to monthly 2024 Hug & Groom events2 passes to monthly 2024 Hug & Groom events
Recognition on social media; logo in programRecognition on social media; logo in program
Table seating for 1Table seating for 1

      JAMES KELLYJAMES KELLY BAND SPONSOR - $1,100 BAND SPONSOR - $1,100
      1 Sponsorship available1 Sponsorship available

Your company logo featured on event stageYour company logo featured on event stage  
Name/logo on event print, website & social mediaName/logo on event print, website & social media  
Table seating for 2 guestsTable seating for 2 guests

      CENTERPIECE BRANDING - $3,000CENTERPIECE BRANDING - $3,000  
        1 Sponsorship available1 Sponsorship available

Your logo in all the centerpieces at eventYour logo in all the centerpieces at event
Name/logo on print, web & social media materialsName/logo on print, web & social media materials
Table seating for 2 guestsTable seating for 2 guests

      CATTLEDRIVE COCKTAILS SPONSOR - $2,000CATTLEDRIVE COCKTAILS SPONSOR - $2,000  
      1 Thirsty Horse Saloon Sponsorship available1 Thirsty Horse Saloon Sponsorship available
      1 Whiskey Game Room Sponsorship available1 Whiskey Game Room Sponsorship available

Your logo at the barYour logo at the bar
Name/logo on print, web & social media materialsName/logo on print, web & social media materials
Table seating for 2 guestsTable seating for 2 guests

Unable to sponsor this year?Unable to sponsor this year? Promote your business & Promote your business &
help Free Rein auction item. Please contact us for details.help Free Rein auction item. Please contact us for details.


